Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd Add: Building 4, HEDY Park, No.63, Punan Road, Huangpu Dist, GZ, CN.
Email: market@aipu-elec.com Tel: 86-20-84206763 Fax: 86-20-84206762 HOTLINE: 400-811-8032 Website: http://www.aipulnion-power.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version:A/1 Date:2020-12-12 Page 1 of 5
Typical Features
◆Wide Input Voltage Range (2:1)
◆Typical Efficiency(typ. 90%)
◆Switching Frequency: 300KHz
◆Over Current/Short Circuit Protection, Self-Recovery

Storage Temperature -50℃ ~ +125℃
Relative Humidity 10%~90%
Case Material Aluminum Case
Isolation Voltage
Input-output 1500 Vdc ≤ 0.5mA/1min;
Input-case 500Vdc ≤ 0.5mA / 1min
MTBF 3X105Hrs
Typical Product List
Part No. Input Voltage Range
Output Voltage/ Current Ripple and Noise Efficiency (Typ.)
Voltage(Vdc) Current(mA) %
WD100-24S12Q1
24V
(18~36V)
12 8333 150 88
WD100-24S24Q1 24 4166 150 88
WD150-24S12Q1 12 12500 150 88
WD150-24S24Q1 24 6250 150 88
WD100-48S12Q1
48V
(36~72V)
12 8333 150 88
WD100-48S24Q1 24 4166 150 88
WD150-48S12Q1 12 12500 150 88
WD150-48S24Q1 24 6250 150 88
WD200-48S12Q1 12 16667 150 88
WD200-48S24Q1 24 8333 150 88
WD100-110S12Q1
110V
(66-160VDC)
12 8333 150 88
WD100-110S24Q1 24 4166 150 88
WD150-110S12Q1 12 12500 150 88
WD150-110S24Q1 24 6250 150 88
WD150-110S48Q1 48 3100 150 90
Note: due to space limitations ,above is only a part of our product list, please contact our sales team for more items.
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd Add: Building 4, HEDY Park, No.63, Punan Road, Huangpu Dist, GZ, CN.
Email: market@aipu-elec.com Tel: 86-20-84206763 Fax: 86-20-84206762 HOTLINE: 400-811-8032 Website: http://www.aipulnion-power.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version:A/1 Date:2020-12-12 Page 3 of 5